
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

Scarto Pres
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29
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36

Frigerio

Rollo

Colzani

Pedrotti

Capozza

Fortuna

Alessandri

Delforo

Castelnovo

Bonetto

Bargellini

Tasti

Losa

Pincelli

Porro

Lusenti

Mascheretti

Borromeo

Natali

Marcoionni

Casagrande

Porta

Marcoionni

Porro

Citterio

Di Filippo

Bressan

Frigerio

Vendrame

Verri

Redaelli

Matricardi

Vigentini

Piacenza

Cortese

Toppi

Stefano

Gianluca

Daniele

Alessandro

Jacopo

Paolo

Dario

Massimo

Carlo

Emanuele

Norberto

Simone

Gianluca

Matteo

Emanuele

Francesco

Ivano angelo

Carlo

Claudio sante

Luca

Ladislao

Simone

Franco

Diego

Riccardo

Vincenzo

Marco

Bruno

Renzo

Davide

Davide

Massimo

Matteo

Francesco

Carlo

Roberto

Cannisti Cantu' 80 ADPS (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

5,5

5,5

6,0

6,5

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,5

11,5

12,0

12,5

12,5

13,0

13,5

14,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,5

16,5

17,0

17,5

17,5

23,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

25,0

1 - 1 - 7

2 - 5 - 1

4 - 2 - 2

3 - 2 - 3

2 - 1 -10

8 - 1 - 3

2 - 2 - 8

10 - 3 - 1

5 - 6 - 2

6 - 3 - 4

8 - 6 - 1

6 - 2 - 6

1 - 6 - 9

3 - 4 - 9

6 - 3 - 6

5 - 5 - 5

5 - 7 - 4

4 - 4 -10

9 - 7 - 2

1 - 8 -10

2 - 8 -10

10 - 5 - 5

8 -10 - 3

3 - 8 -10

6 - 5 -10

8 - 4 - 9

7 - 9 - 5

4 -10 - 8

7 - 7 - 7

7 - 9 - 6

10 -10 - 8

10 - 9 -10

9 -10 -10

9 -10 -10

9 -10 -10

10 -10 -10

10.708

9.868

10.445

9.463

14.143

9.798

9.870

6.693

7.755

8.763

7.923

7.415

8.670

6.618

6.998

7.258

7.160

5.740

5.418

7.360

7.505

5.350

6.590

6.190

5.150

4.723

4.803

4.375

5.665

5.400

1.900

1.740

1.265

1.075

1.075

690

3,5

2,5

2,0

1,5

5,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

3,0

4,5

4,5

3,0

2,5

3,5

5,0

4,5

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

4,5

4,5

5,0

3,5

4,5

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

3

N.P.

3

N.P.

3

2

N.P.

3

3

2

3

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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CLASSIFICA  PROGRESSIVA  INDIVIDUALE

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara

Faletra Claudio

Giudice di Gara

Donnola Walter
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Operatore Roberto Zatta


